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1

08-09-19    

to             

10-09-19

09.09.2019 12
PRASHANT 

SONI

LEELU RAM 

SONI

MAMTA 

RANI
11.11.1992

CALORX 

TEACHERS' 

UNI. 

GUJARAT

M.A.
2018       

2016-2018
211624411016    587/900 BC-A 13120

2

08-09-19    

to             

10-09-19

09.09.2019 14
SEEMA 

BHARTI

MANORANJ

AN KUMAR 

SINGH

KARUNA 

DEVI
04.02.1993

IGNO. UNI. 

DELHI
M.COM.

2018       

2016-2018
166890400 720/1200 GEN 2507

3

08-09-19    

to             

10-09-19

09.09.2019 16 JYOTI
SEWA 

SINGH
MAYA DEVI 09.02.1994

PANJAB UNI. 

CHANDIGARH
M.SC.

2017       

2015-2017
71693 1477/2000 GEN 1093

4

08-09-19    

to             

10-09-19

09.09.2019 17 RAVI KALRA
SUBHASH 

KALRA

MAMTA 

KALRA
24.05.1987

PUNJABI 

UNIVERSITY 

PATIALA

M.TECH.
2011       

2009-2011
5220 1330/2000 GEN 7934

 7                   8                9           10
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5

08-09-19    

to             

10-09-19

09.09.2019 18 PRITI LATA
BHAIRAW 

LAL GIRI

PARWATI 

DEVI
29.08.1992

JAI PRAKASH 

VISHWAVIDY

ALAYA 

CHAPRA

M.A.
2018       

2016-2018
1512365 1146/1600 GEN 2679

6

08-09-19    

to             

10-09-19

09.09.2019 22
POOJA 

REDHU

NARINDER 

SINGH

AMITA 

REDHU
14.03.1992

M.M.U. 

MULLANA
M.SC.

2016       

2014-2016
11137926

6.68/10 

CGPA
GEN 21693

7

08-09-19    

to             

10-09-19

09.09.2019 25 ISHA
PREM 

KUMAR
RAJ RANI 25.03.1996

PANJAB UNI. 

CHANDIGARH
M.SC.

2019       

2017-2019
64569 1275/2000 GEN 4320

8

08-09-19    

to             

10-09-19

09.09.2019 28 AARTI DEVI

PREM 

CHAND 

SHARMA

MAMTA 

SHARMA
26.07.1997

DEENBANDH

U CHHOTU 

RAM UNI. 

MURTHAL

M.SC.
2019       

2017-2019
17001552001

8.63/10 

CGPA
GEN 1424

9

08-09-19    

to             

10-09-19

10.09.2019 35 DIPSHIKHA
PARTAP 

SINGH

KASTURI 

DEVI
16.11.1994 G.J.U. HISAR M.COM.

2017       

2015-2017
15071106014 979/1500 BC-A 8765

10

13-09-19    

to             

14-09-19

14.09.2019 66
PRITY 

KUMARI

ANIL 

KUMAR

URMILA 

DEVI
16.02.1992

BABA SAHEB 

BIMRAO 

AMBEDKAR 

BHIR UNI. 

MUZAFFARP

UR

B.SC.
2013       

2010-2013
179027 542/800 GEN 10362

11

13-09-19    

to             

14-09-19

14.09.2019 67
SUMAN 

LATA

BHAIRAW 

LAL GIRI

PARWATI 

DEVI
01.03.1986

JAI PRAKASH 

VISHWAVIDY

ALAYA 

CHAPRA

M.A.
2016       

2014-2016
1512375 1125/1600 GEN 9098

12

17-09-19    

to             

18-09-19

17.09.2019 68

KAMLESH 

KUMAR 

BHARTI

VIRENDRA 

BHARTI

SUNITA 

BHARTI
20.12.1990

JAI PRAKASH 

VISHWAVIDY

ALAYA 

CHAPRA

B.A.
2012       

2008-2012
1000569 491/800 GEN 14603

13

17-09-19    

to             

18-09-19

17.09.2019 69
BRAJESH 

BARNWAL

ASHOKA 

BARNWAL

MASOMAT 

YASHODAO

N

10.06.1993

SIDO KANHU 

MURMU UNI. 

DUMKA 

JHARKHAND

B.A.
2014       

2011-2014
022A7304 930/1500 GEN 13657

14

17-09-19    

to             

18-09-19

17.09.2019 70 BINNY  

UMESH 

KUMAR 

SINGH

KAMLA 

KUMARI
10.07.1993

UNIVERSITY 

OF DELHI
B.A.

2015       

2012-2015
5217802 740/1200 GEN 14162



15

17-09-19    

to             

18-09-19

17.09.2019 71 SONI

UMESH 

KUMAR 

SINGH

KAMLA 

DEVI
14.06.1995

UNIVERSITY 

OF DELHI
B.A.

2019       

2015-2019
2060879 660/1100 GEN 17170

16

17-09-19    

to             

18-09-19

18.09.2019 72
ANJALI 

KUMARI

SUBODH 

KUMAR 

BHADANI

ANITA 

GUPTA
15.04.1997

MAGADH UNI. 

BODH GAYA
B.COM.

2017       

2014-2017
GAY1733100070 926/1500 GEN 14096

17

17-09-19    

to             

18-09-19

18.09.2019 73
SHRUTI 

KUMARI

DURGESH 

KUMAR

MIRA 

AGGRAWAL
04.12.1990

LALIT 

NARAYAN 

MITHILA UNI. 

KAMESHWAR

ANAGAR, 

DAR BHANGA

M.A.
2014       

2012-2014
BEGU131083 1035/1600 GEN 9584

18

17-09-19    

to             

18-09-19

18.09.2019 74 RITU SAH

SHIV 

NANDAN 

PRASAD 

SAH

LALITA 

DEVI
25.01.1994

BHUPENDRA 

NARAYAN 

MANDAL UNI. 

BIHAR

B.SC.
2016       

2013-2016
10679 968/1500 GEN 13901

19

17-09-19    

to             

18-09-19

18.09.2019 75
VIJAY 

KUMAR

RAMESH 

PRASAD 

SAH

BINA DEVI 15.09.1990
B.N. MANDAL 

UNI. BIHAR
B.A.

2012       

2009-2012
38761 449/800 GEN 23134

20

17-09-19    

to             

18-09-19

18.09.2019 76
SUMAN 

KUMAR SAH

DEO 

NARAYAN 

SAH

SHARDA 

DEVI
09.02.1998

PATNA 

UNIVERSITY
B.A.

2019       

2016-2019
7972 447/800 GEN 23513

21

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 81
SHWET 

KANT

DHIRENDRA 

PRASAD 

YADAV

MEENA 

DEVI
02.07.1990

MAGADH UNI. 

BODH GAYA
B.A.

2018       

2015-2018
PAT1831210195 780/1500 GEN 7965

22

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 82
MONIKA 

KUMARI

AJIT KUMAR 

SINGH

MANJU 

DEVI
13.06.1998

MAGADH UNI. 

BODH GAYA
B.A.

2018       

2015-2018
PAT1831203536 811/1500 GEN 6953

23

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 83
JITENDRA 

KUMAR

MADAN 

SAHANI

JAGIYA 

DEVI
15.09.1996

BABA SAHEB 

BIMRAO 

AMBEDKAR 

BHIR UNI. 

MUZAFFARP

UR

B.SC.
2016       

2013-2016
352186 504/800 GEN 3142



24

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 84
TOTON 

DEBNATH

SURJA 

DEBNATH

BINA 

DEBNATH
18.10.1987

DIBRUGARH 

UNIVERSITY 

ASSAM

B.SC.
2011       

2008-2011
18320004 630/1000 GEN 1857

25

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 85

RANJAN 

KUMAR 

PATEL

MOHAN 

PATEL

SUSHILA 

DEVI
27.08.1994

BABA SAHEB 

BIMRAO 

AMBEDKAR 

BHIR UNI. 

MUZAFFARP

UR

B.SC.
2014       

2011-2014
3501250127 561/800 GEN 1399

26

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 87
MS PRIYAM 

KUMARI

UMASHANK

AR RAI

MANJU 

DEVI
12.10.1996

BABA SAHEB 

BIMRAO 

AMBEDKAR 

BHIR UNI. 

MUZAFFARP

UR

B.A.
2016       

2013-2016
1329 468/800 GEN 4693

27

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 88
JOSE 

THOMAS

MATHEW 

THOMAS

T.J. 

ACCHAMA
18.02.1976

PATNA  

UNIVERSITY
B.COM.

2000       

1997-2000
9525 432/800 GEN 6967

28

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 89
SHALNI 

PRIYA

UMASHANK

AR RAI

MANJU 

DEVI
10.05.1997

BABA SAHEB 

BIMRAO 

AMBEDKAR 

BHIR UNI. 

MUZAFFARP

UR

B.SC.
2018       

2014-2018
1002796 530/800 GEN 2246

29

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 90
MD. SHAKIL 

QUMAR

MD. 

SHAMSHUL 

QUMAR

SABRA 

KHATTON
31.03.1981

PATNA  

UNIVERSITY
B.A.

2005       

2002-2005
1709 528/800 GEN 1757

30

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 91
SANJIT 

KUMAR

DINA NATH 

SINGH

KALAWATI 

DEVI
15.09.1984

JAI PRAKASH 

UNIVERSITY 

CHAPRA

B.SC.
2005       

2002-2005
228598 525/800 GEN 2400

31

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 92 RITU PRIYA

KESHAV 

NATH 

MISHRA

LATE USHA 

MISHRA
05.11.1989

LALIT 

NARAYAN 

MITHILA UNI. 

KAMESHWAR

ANAGAR, 

DAR BHANGA

B.A.
2009       

2006-2009
H2442962506 754/1500 GEN 8733

32

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 93
AKHILESH 

KUMAR

HARIKISHU

N YADAV
MAYA DEVI 10.10.1994

BABA SAHEB 

BIMRAO 

AMBEDKAR 

BHIR UNI. 

MUZAFFARP

UR

B.SC.
2018       

2015-2018
318006 480/800 GEN 3956

33

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 94

MD 

SHAHNAWA

ZUR 

RAHMAN

MD 

FASIHUR 

RAHMAN

BIBI RAHILA 

KHATON
15.02.1996

PATNA  

UNIVERSITY
B.A.

2019       

2016-2019
6707 411/800 GEN 8274



34

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 95
AMIT 

KUMAR

YOGENDRA 

PRASAD 

SINGH

PRAMILA 

DEVI
04.07.1993

BHUPENDRA 

NARAYAN 

MANDAL UNI. 

BIHAR

B.A.
2018       

2015-2018
44071 472/800 GEN 4411

35

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 96 MD SAKIB
MD IBRAR 

ALAM

NAZMA 

KHATOON
14.03.1996

MAGADH UNI. 

BODH GAYA
B.COM.

2016       

2013-2016
1633002335 992/1500 GEN 1724

36

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 97
BRAJESH 

KUMAR

VIJAY 

SINGH
RENU DEVI 12.01.1996

MAGADH UNI. 

BODH GAYA
B.SC.

2015       

2012-2015
NAL253315205008 984/1500 GEN 2414

37

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 98

MD 

NAUKHEZ 

ANSARI

MD GULAM 

GAUS

SHABNAM 

KHATOON
07.08.1996

LALIT 

NARAYAN 

MITHILA UNI. 

KAMESHWAR

ANAGAR, 

DAR BHANGA

B.A.
2016       

2013-2016
1410320475 890/1500 GEN 4269

38

04-10-19    

to             

05-10-19

05.10.2019 99
RAHUL 

KUMAR
ASHOK SAH RINA DEVI 05.05.1994

LALIT 

NARAYAN 

MITHILA UNI. 

KAMESHWAR

ANAGAR, 

DAR BHANGA

B.A.
2016       

2013-2016
1410221424 834/1500 GEN 6167

39

29-10-19    

to             

30-10-19

30.10.2019 100 VAISHNA
MAHABIR 

SINGH
BABITA 08.05.1996

SHOBHIT 

UNIVERSITY 

MEERUT

B.A.
2016       

2013-2016
142114414

6.82/10 

CGPA
GEN 607


